NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Low Profile Process Sealed Tactiles  Series JB
Distinctive Characteristics
Special bracket for right angle mounting provides added design
variations.
Higher operating force type provides more pronounced
operating feel.
Rubber seal construction prevents contact contamination

15 SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15JB
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
OPERATING FORCE
No
Code
Standard
for Actuators F & K
H High
for Actuators F, K & A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JB15FP
F
Flat Blue
Button
P
Standard
Operating Force
TERMINALS
P Straight PC
H Right Angle PC
ACTUATORS
F Flat Blue Button
K Short
A
Extended
(H operating force only;
not for Right Angle)
SNAP-ON CAPS CAP COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
H Gray
A Black
B White
C Red
H Gray
1 Sculptured
2 Flat
5 Cap with
Black Mounter
For Right Angle PC
6 Flat
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
No
Code
No Cap for
F Actuator
Straight
PC Terminals
Button       Frame
B White B
C Red C
E Yellow E
F Green F
G Blue G
H Gray H
4 Framed
For Straight PC
For Straight &
Right Angle PC
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Low Profile Process Sealed Tactiles  Series JB
POLE & CIRCUIT
Actuator Position
(  ) = Momentary Switch Throw & Schematic
Pole Model
Normal Down
Note:  Terminal numbers are
          shown on the switch.
SP JB15 OFF (ON)
1
2